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Tue 09/04/67 Two-Word Verbs (1) Prefer (1) Relative Clauses (3)
Wed 10/04/67 Two-Word Verbs (1) Relative Clauses (3) Prefer (1)
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Thu 18/04/67 Two-Word Verbs (2) Prefer (2), Quantity Words Relative Clauses (4)

Fri 19/04/67 Two-Word Verbs (2) Relative Clauses (4) Prefer (2), Quantity Words
Tue 23/04/67 Comparison (1) Tenses (1) Relative Clauses (5)
Wed 24/04/67 Comparison (1) Relative Clauses (5) Tenses (1)

Thu 25/04/67 Comparison (2) Tenses (2) Participial Construction (1)

Fri 26/04/67 Comparison (2) Participial Construction (1) Tenses (2)

Tue 30/04/67 The "Other" Group, Exclamatory Tenses (3) Participial Construction (2)
Wed 01/05/67 RYALIEDI B IBUTIRURI TG
Thu 02/05/67 Adverb W, Until, Reflexive Tenses (4) Compound Adjectives

Fri 03/05/67 Adverb W, Until, Reflexive Compound Adjectives Tenses (4)

Tue 07/05/67 Reported Speech (1) Passive Voice Helping Verbs (1)
Wed 08/05/67 Reported Speech (1) Helping Verbs (1) Passive Voice
Thu 09/05/67 Reported Speech (2) Conditional Sentences (1) Helping Verbs (2)

Fri 10/05/67 Reported Speech (2) Helping Verbs (2) Conditional Sentences (1)
Tue 14/05/67 One/Ones, Neither/Nor Conditional Sentences (2) Helping Verbs (3)
Wed 15/05/67 One/Ones, Neither/Nor Helping Verbs (3) Conditional Sentences (2)
Thu 16/05/67 According to,Now that,Thanks to,In case Conditional Sentences (3) Subjunctive Mood + Transitive V (1)

Fri 17/05/67 According to,Now that,Thanks to,In case Subjunctive Mood + Transitive V (1) Conditional Sentences (3)
Tue 21/05/67 Prefer (1) Conditional Sentences (4) Transitive V (2)

Wed 22/05/67 LAY W IRIFUYBT

Thu 23/05/67 Prefer (2), Quantity Words Conditional Sentences (5) Verb Patterns (1)

Fri 24/05/67 Prefer (2), Quantity Words Verb Patterns (1) Conditional Sentences (5)
Tue 28/05/67 Tenses (1) It Verb Patterns (2)
Wed 29/05/67 Tenses (1) Verb Patterns (2) It
Thu 30/05/67 Tenses (2) Purpose Two-Word Verbs (1)

Fri 31/05/67 Tenses (2) Two-Word Verbs (1) Purpose
Tue 04/06/67 Tenses (3) Relative Clauses (1) Two-Word Verbs (2)
Wed 05/06/67 Tenses (3) Two-Word Verbs (2) Relative Clauses (1)
Thu 06/06/67 Tenses (4) Relative Clauses (2) Comparison (1)

Fri 07/06/67 Tenses (4) Comparison (1) Relative Clauses (2)
Tue 11/06/67 Passive Voice Relative Clauses (3) Comparison (2)

Wed 12/06/67 Passive Voice Comparison (2) Relative Clauses (3)

Thu 13/06/67 Conditional Sentences (1) Relative Clauses (4) The "Other" Group, Exclamatory

Fri 14/06/67 Conditional Sentences (1) The "Other" Group, Exclamatory Relative Clauses (4)
Tue 18/06/67 Conditional Sentences (2) Relative Clauses (5) Adverb W, Until, Reflexive
Wed 19/06/67 Conditional Sentences (2) Adverb W, Until, Reflexive Relative Clauses (5)
Thu 20/06/67 Conditional Sentences (3) Participial Construction (1) Reported Speech (1)

Fri 21/06/67 Conditional Sentences (3) Reported Speech (1) Participial Construction (1)
Tue 25/06/67 Conditional Sentences (4) Participial Construction (2) Reported Speech (2)
Wed 26/06/67 Conditional Sentences (4) Reported Speech (2) Participial Construction (2)
Thu 27/06/67 Conditional Sentences (5) Compound Adjectives One/Ones, Neither/Nor

Fri 28/06/67 Conditional Sentences (5) One/Ones, Neither/Nor Compound Adjectives
Tue 02/07/67 It Helping Verbs (1) According to,Now that,Thanks to,In case
Wed 03/07/67 It According to,Now that, Thanks to,In case Helping Verbs (1)
Thu 04/07/67 Purpose Helping Verbs (2) Prefer (1)

Fri 05/07/67 Purpose Prefer (1) Helping Verbs (2)
Tue 09/07/67 Relative Clauses (1) Helping Verbs (3) Prefer (2), Quantity Words
Wed 10/07/67 Relative Clauses (1) Prefer (2), Quantity Words Helping Verbs (3)
Thu 11/07/67 Relative Clauses (2) Subjunctive Mood + Transitive V (1) Tenses (1)

Fri 12/07/67 Relative Clauses (2) Tenses (1) Subjunctive Mood + Transitive V (1)
Tue 16/07/67 Relative Clauses (3) Transitive V (2) Tenses (2)

Wed 17/07/67 Relative Clauses (3) Tenses (2) Transitive V (2)

Thu 18/07/67 Relative Clauses (4) Verb Patterns (1) Tenses (3)

Fri 19/07/67 Relative Clauses (4) Tenses (3) Verb Patterns (1)




